Actuators
ACT-104
Model Max. Lengths inch (mm)
2.0 3.94 4.33 5.51 6.30 7.87 10.24 10.63 12.60 13.39 14.17
(050) (100) (110) (140) (160) (200) (260) (270) (320) (340) (360)
Light duty with guide ¬ ¬ ¬ ¬
Heavy duty with guide ¬ ¬ ¬ ¬

NE1100-MP NSK01-D/M-02 0.08 (2 m) NS01-72/300
NSK01-D/M-04 0.16 (4 m)
Warning
These products are intended for use in industrial compressed air systems only. Do not use these products where pressures and temperatures can
exceed those listed under ‘Technical Data’.
Before using these products with fluids other than those specified, for non-industrial applications, life-support systems, or other applications not
within published specifications, consult NORGREN.
Through misuse, age, or malfunction, components used in fluid power systems can fail in various modes.
The system designer is warned to consider the failure modes of all component parts used in fluid power systems and to provide adequate
safeguards to prevent personal injury or damage to equipment in the event of such failure.
System designers must provide a warning to end users in the system instructional manual if protection against a failure mode cannot
be adequately provided.
System designers and end users are cautioned to review specific warnings found in instruction sheets packed and shipped with these products.
Standard equipment
Multi position airless cylinder set with guide – Maximum stroke inch (mm) Multi position airless cylinder set without guide – Maximum stroke inch (mm)
NO23080/IR/050/S2.../S4 2.0 (50) NO23080/II/110/S2.../S4 4.33 (110)
NO23080/IR/100/S2.../S4 3.94 (100) NO23080/II/140/S2.../S4 5.51 (140)
NO23080/IR/200/S2.../S4 7.87 (200) NO23080/II/270/S2.../S4 10.63 (270)
NO23080/IR/320/S2.../S4 12.60 (320) NO23080/II/340/S2.../S4 13.39 (340)
NO37120/IR/050/S2.../S4 2.0 (50) NO37120/II/100/S2.../S4 3.94 (100)
NO37120/IR/100/S2.../S4 3.94 (100) NO37120/II/160/S2.../S4 6.30 (160)
NO37120/IR/200/S2.../S4 7.87 (200) NO37120/II/260/S2.../S4 10.24 (260)
NO37120/IR/320/S2.../S4 12.60 (320) NO37120/II/360/S2.../S4 14.17 (360)
Multi position servo controller with software Connector cable between airless cylinder and controller Power supply
N023080
N037120
Multi position airless cylinder set